Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:00 Alabaster 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:15 Outlaw Torn 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:00 Brighton |Roy Rocket 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.11
Single 30th 15:45 Nasee 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.11
'Yarmouth
Single 30th 13:50 Brighton |Jack Taylor 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 411
Single 29th 19:30 Windsor |Victory Chime 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.11
Single 29th 15:45 Mugarred 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.11
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:00 Miss Enigma 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 7.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:25 One To Go 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.61
\Wetherby
Single 27th 20:30 Mutadaawel 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 17:10 Blazing 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 3.61
Doncaster Saddles
Single 27th 14:45 Leicester|Hey Gaman 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 4.61
Single 27th 14:05 Haydock |Great 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.61
Prospector
Single 26th 18:50 Bangor- |Steel Wave 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.61
on-Dee
Single 26th 17:20 Shiroccan Roll 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.61
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:40 Bangor- |Smuggler's 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4.61
on-Dee Blues
Single 26th 14:40 Perth \Whatmore 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.61
Single 25th 19:30 Antonia Clara 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:30 Areen Heart 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:30 Complete 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.61
Tipperary Fantasy
Single 25th 16:25 Beverley |Zorawar 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.61
Single 25th 15:30 Perth Bigmartre 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 5.61
Single 25th 15:20 Beverley [| Am A 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.89
Dreamer
Single 24th 19:50 Misu Bula 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.89
Southwell
Single 24th 19:40 Dundalk |Laura Bullion 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -1.89
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:20 Sackett 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.89
Southwell
Single 24th 16:35 Perth Petiville 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.89
Single 24th 15:30 Perth Ballykan 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.89
Single 24th 14:25 Perth Grageelagh 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.89
Girl
Single 23rd 17:55 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.89
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Gwencily 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -3.89
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Fairyhouse Berbas

Single 23rd 14:55 Ludlow |Hepijeu 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.89

Single 23rd 13:40 Toboggan's 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -1.89
Sedgefield Fire

Single 23rd 13:30 Spanish Mane 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.89
Yarmouth

Single 22nd 17:05 Champagne 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.11
\Wolverhampto [Rules
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:30 Red Invader 11.00 1.00 Win 9.00 1.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 15:45 Ink Master 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.89
Chepstow

Single 22nd 14:30 Redcar |Muatadel 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.89

Single 22nd 14:10 Sir Gnet 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 16:20 Ffos Las |Henllan Harri 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.89

Single 21st 14:15 Ffos Las |Stephanie 9.00 1.00 Non-runner -3.89

Sunshine

Single 20th 16:30 You're Cool 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.89
Nottingham

Single 20th 16:00 Carlisle |Tawseef 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.89

Single 20th 15:25 Carlisle |Instingtive 6.50 1.00 Win 5.50 -1.89

Single 20th 14:45 Newton |Lex Talionis 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.39
Abbot

Single 20th 14:35 Kempton |Rux Power 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.39
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:00 Kempton |Royal Birth 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.39
(A.W)

Single 20th 13:50 Lake Volta 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.39
Musselburgh

Single 19th 16:25 Gantier 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -3.39
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:10 Exalted Angel 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.39
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Watersmeet 8.50 1.00 Win 7.50 -6.39
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:20 Abel Handy 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.89
Newmarket

Single 18th 16:10 Mustashry 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.89
Newmarket

Single 18th 15:50 Cabaret Queen 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.89
Cheltenham

Single 17th 18:30 Mujassam 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:20 Aweedram 9.50 1.00 Win 8.08 -9.89
Newmarket

Single 17th 16:00 Beverley |City Tour 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.97

Single 16th 16:45 Maamora 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.97
Newmarket

Single 16th 16:25 Exeter  |All Kings 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.97

Single 16th 16:10 Bartat 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.97
Newmarket

Single 15th 17:20 Round The 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.97
Pontefract Island

Single 15th 15:20 Powerallied 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.97
Pontefract

Single 15th 14:40 Hexham |Miss Amelia 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.97

Single 14th 16:30 Tramore |Lacken Bridge 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.97

Single 14th 15:45 Stratford |Act Alone 41.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -9.97

Single 13th 16:45 Ayr Stowaway 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.97

Magic
Single 13th 13:55 Ayr Drinks Interval 9.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 -7.97
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Single 13th 13:45 Bangor- |Holryale 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.97
on-Dee

Single 12th 17:20 Newbury |Spring Run 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.97

Single 12th 16:00 Ayr Peppay Le 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 -4.97

Pugh

Single 11th 16:45 Limerick |Alto Esqua 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.47

Single 11th 16:40 Tavener 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:10 Ultimate 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.47
Chelmsford Avenue
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:35 Bye Bye Hong 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 -5.47
Chelmsford Kong
(A.W)

Single 11th 14:00 Corked 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 10th 14:50 Lingfield |Zefferino 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.47
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:40 Gowran |Quote 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.47
Park

Single 9th 15:30 Wild Edric 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.47
Pontefract

Single 9th 15:20 Global Dream 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -6.47
Southwell

Single 9th 15:10 Exeter  |Nikki Steel 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.47

Single 8th 16:40 Kelso Steel's Cotton 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -4.47

Single 8th 16:10 Kelso Uno Valoroso 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.47

Single 7th 16:25 Age Of 6.00 1.00 Win 4.50 -2.47
Plumpton Wisdom

Single 7th 15:55 Little Windmill 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.97
Plumpton

Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Come On Dave 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.97
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:05 Mr McGo 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.97
Chepstow

Single 6th 15:20 Inchcolm 7.50 1.00 Win 5.53 -3.97
Newcastle

Single 6th 14:00 Lingfield |Chica De La 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.5
(A.W) Noche

Single 5th 20:00 Onebaba 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:25 Leicester|Oasis Prince 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 -7.5

Single 5th 17:00 Forever Dylan 6.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -12.5
Sedgefield

Single 5th 14:20 Aintree |Rouge Vif 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.5

Single 4th 19:00 Pivoine 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:30 Samphire 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.5
Chelmsford Coast
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:25 Taunton |Deadly 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -8.5

Approach

Single 3rd 17:45 Kempton [Medoras 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.5
(A.W) Childe

Single 3rd 16:55 Motajaasid 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:05 Market |Johnbb 6.00 1.00 Non-runner -5.5
Rasen

Single 3rd 15:55 Addicted To 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.5
Southwell You
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:45 Cucklington 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.5
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 15:15 Enola Gay 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 -3.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

\Wincanton

Single 3rd 15:05 Market |Dartford 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Rasen Warbler

Single 2nd 18:30 Star Ascending 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 18:30 Epitaph 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:00 Lingfield |Presence 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
(A.W) Process

Single 2nd 16:30 Lingfield |Whinging Willie 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:00 Lingfield |Field Gun 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:15 Coup De Gold 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:00 Ludlow |Sam Cavallaro 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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